 Final Call for Papers      July 16, 2014 

 Deadline for Submission of Abstract    July 31, 2014 
 Notification of Acceptance of Paper    August 29, 2014 
 Submission of Full Papers/Power Point Presentation September 20, 2014 

3. A registration fee of four thousand five hundred pesos (Php 4,500.00) shall be 

charged from each participant to cover meals, kits, certificate and other 
administrative expenses. 

For registration and further information and/or inquiries, you may coordinate with the 
Secretariat at the Philippine Normal University at telephone number (632) 3367769 or